
Rubí, 29 d'abril de 2017

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73890 ALCALA LAURENÇO, DANIEL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82509 APARICIO ARTO, PAU ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77231 BAQUES VALLS, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 69907 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 68750 BERENGUER BULBENA, ARTHUR ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76276 BURGOS PACHERRES, ADRIAN ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81805 BUTJOSA JIMENEZ, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 79950 CALZADO RUIZ, RAFAEL ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 87701 CARDENETE LEON, ADRIAN ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 85187 CIEZAR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73392 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85406 DE VICENTE TUTORCASTILLO, ENRIQUE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 87750 GARCIA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 UA Rubí
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CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 78578 GOMEZ TORRA, GUILLEM ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 81224 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, PAU ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 72085 GRANADO TRANCOSO, POL ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77486 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 80819 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73473 MARQUES DUQUE, UNAI ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72985 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 84477 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 AA Palamos

CL 74117 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85773 MUÑOZ NIETO, MARCOS ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 76632 NAVARRO BALAGUER, GERARD ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80948 NOGUES JOHANSON, ERIC ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 87791 PARERA SERRALTA, LUIS ESP 5 Independent

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73678 PASTOR PAHISA, NIL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 85197 PINEDO HUARCAYA, ROBERTO ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 78292 PLA VARGAS, SERGI ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 86260 PUIG SALADICH, JAUME ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77260 ROCA VIDAL, GUILLEM ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona



CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76039 SCHLUESCHE GONZALEZ, SIDNEY ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 68825 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70702 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 77918 VILLAREJO ANGULO, IVAN ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 86521 AGUILERA ESCOFET, FRANCISCO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 87699 BALASCH TERRICABRAS, TOMAS ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82252 BERRAONDO MARTINEZ, GORKA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 69398 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86525 BUSTOS CALOPA, RUBEN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 83299 CAPDEVILA OROZCO, JORDI ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81611 DELGADO REQUENA, ALEIX ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADES, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 77446 ESPES DE HARO, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 85274 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, BIEL ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 86529 FAURA GALCERAN, GERARD ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87068 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, HUGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 87483 GARCIA BARRANCO, MARIO ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 80882 GRANE PAEZ, ALBERT ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83642 GUIRAO SIMARRO, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84365 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARC ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 87713 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa
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CL 86349 LOPEZ VILARDELL, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85332 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 83596 MEJIAS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81839 NDOUR ALCOCEBA, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85532 NOGUES NAVALON, BIEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 86506 PARERA SERRALTA, RODRIGO ESP 8 Independent

CL 86542 PRESA DA SILVA, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 76561 REQUENA VILLAREAL, ANGEL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84695 RICA FERNANDEZ, AARON ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 87100 RICO FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Independent

CL 85719 ROMERO PIÑA, AXEL ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 78022 RUBIO CAMPOS, HUGO ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84374 SERNA VERA, MAYCKEL GABRIEL ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81851 SOLA GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86547 SOLE MANZANARES, ORIOL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86548 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86381 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Cardedeu

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82278 VAN DROOGE VIVES, ISAAC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 84579 XANDRI CARDABA, POL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81852 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Granollers



CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona



CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77231 BAQUES VALLS, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 77068 BATES ROBB, BRUNO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81803 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71573 BONCOMPTE DIEZ, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76276 BURGOS PACHERRES, ADRIAN ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 80174 CASANELLAS AGOSTO, ERIK ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 78203 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 73392 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71838 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 87514 GALLEMI PUIG, VICTOR ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72085 GRANADO TRANCOSO, POL ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81487 JIMENEZ FERRE, QUIM ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77486 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80819 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 85088 MARIN MOLINA, MARCOS ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 77702 MARQUEZ LLUMEN, ERIC ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 80776 MORENTE VILLASUR, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Laietania
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CL 76632 NAVARRO BALAGUER, GERARD ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86427 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 86260 PUIG SALADICH, JAUME ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71081 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 70294 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77263 SANS DOMINGO, JAN ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77066 ALONSO LATORRE, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85550 AMELA MUNTADA, MARTI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77868 ANDRADE CIURANA, JAN ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82250 ARENAS CHEN, EUGENI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77872 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78567 BARBERO BLASCO, GALATU ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87774 CANDELA IBARRA, RAUL ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 69805 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 81465 CASALS KISELEV, JOAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85066 CASANELLASO AGOSTO, MAX ESP 6
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84549 CRISPINO CHICANO, POL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 75161 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, URIEN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 86869 FORTIA RIPOLL, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 69712 GOMEZ LARROSA, MAURO ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84559 GUILLAMON CORTES, ERIC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 79933 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77216 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

60m tanques MASC. AL_AM



CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70346 PASCUAL CASTELLA, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81501 PAYO ACEDO, OSCAR ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 75402 PERONA TARRAGO, PAU ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77055 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, ORIOL ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87398 ROMERO BATYREV, SEBASTIAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74147 RUIZ JIMENEZ, LOPE ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85869 SANNEH DELGADO, AYMAN ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 85502 SANT MIQUEL COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 82951 SERRA MOURO, DANIEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 79818 SERRALVO LOPEZ, MAURO ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83488 SITJA OGANDO, XANDRI ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70598 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR ESP 6 UA Terrassa



CL 72985 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73890 ALCALA LAURENÇO, DANIEL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 82509 APARICIO ARTO, PAU ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68750 BERENGUER BULBENA, ARTHUR ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 81805 BUTJOSA JIMENEZ, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 79950 CALZADO RUIZ, RAFAEL ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 81152 CAMACHO SANTACANA, GUIM ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 87701 CARDENETE LEON, ADRIAN ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80174 CASANELLAS AGOSTO, ERIK ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 85187 CIEZAR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Laietania

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 81224 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, PAU ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 72085 GRANADO TRANCOSO, POL ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 85088 MARIN MOLINA, MARCOS ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 77488 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86427 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 85197 PINEDO HUARCAYA, ROBERTO ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

80m tanques MASC. AL_IM



CL 69820 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 76039 SCHLUESCHE GONZALEZ, SIDNEY ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68825 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87699 BALASCH TERRICABRAS, TOMAS ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82252 BERRAONDO MARTINEZ, GORKA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 86525 BUSTOS CALOPA, RUBEN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADES, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 87068 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, HUGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 87483 GARCIA BARRANCO, MARIO ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 87331 GARCIA MORALES, ARNAU ESP 8 CA Calella

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 80882 GRANE PAEZ, ALBERT ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84365 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARC ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 86349 LOPEZ VILARDELL, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83596 MEJIAS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 85532 NOGUES NAVALON, BIEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82278 VAN DROOGE VIVES, ISAAC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

Alçada MASC. AL_BM - 2008 -12,00 H



CL 86521 AGUILERA ESCOFET, FRANCISCO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 83299 CAPDEVILA OROZCO, JORDI ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77446 ESPES DE HARO, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 85274 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, BIEL ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 86529 FAURA GALCERAN, GERARD ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83642 GUIRAO SIMARRO, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 87713 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81839 NDOUR ALCOCEBA, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85102 PORTA LEGUEY, ARTUR ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 86542 PRESA DA SILVA, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84695 RICA FERNANDEZ, AARON ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 78022 RUBIO CAMPOS, HUGO ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84374 SERNA VERA, MAYCKEL GABRIEL ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81851 SOLA GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 86547 SOLE MANZANARES, ORIOL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86548 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86381 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Cardedeu

CL 84579 XANDRI CARDABA, POL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

Alçada MASC. AL_BM - 2009 -12,00 H



CL 81852 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona



CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72363 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 79461 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, DAVID ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 78292 PLA VARGAS, SERGI ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 85283 MOLINER PARDO, PERE ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81501 PAYO ACEDO, OSCAR ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87398 ROMERO BATYREV, SEBASTIAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70598 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

Perxa MASC. AL_IM

Perxa MASC. AL_AM



CL 80683 ALMAR RAIDO, NICOLAS ESP 7 Independent

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85550 AMELA MUNTADA, MARTI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77868 ANDRADE CIURANA, JAN ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 82250 ARENAS CHEN, EUGENI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77872 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78567 BARBERO BLASCO, GALATU ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 85992 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87774 CANDELA IBARRA, RAUL ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 69805 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 84549 CRISPINO CHICANO, POL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 75161 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, URIEN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 69712 GOMEZ LARROSA, MAURO ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 84559 GUILLAMON CORTES, ERIC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 79933 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77216 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85283 MOLINER PARDO, PERE ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

Llargada MASC. AL_AM



CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 74147 RUIZ JIMENEZ, LOPE ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85869 SANNEH DELGADO, AYMAN ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 85502 SANT MIQUEL COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 79818 SERRALVO LOPEZ, MAURO ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83488 SITJA OGANDO, XANDRI ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER ESP 6 CA Laietania



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77066 ALONSO LATORRE, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85992 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 85266 BOZA MANRIQUEZ, HUGO ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81465 CASALS KISELEV, JOAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85066 CASANELLASO AGOSTO, MAX ESP 6
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 86869 FORTIA RIPOLL, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75402 PERONA TARRAGO, PAU ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85869 SANNEH DELGADO, AYMAN ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82951 SERRA MOURO, DANIEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_AM



CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 81798 ARENAS BIOSCA, MARÇAL ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 81152 CAMACHO SANTACANA, GUIM ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73392 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72363 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 85406 DE VICENTE TUTORCASTILLO, ENRIQUE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77450 ESPES DE HARO, PABLO ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 79461 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, DAVID ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71842 GOMEZ PEREZ, ROGER ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73473 MARQUES DUQUE, UNAI ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 77488 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 76632 NAVARRO BALAGUER, GERARD ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80948 NOGUES JOHANSON, ERIC ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 87517 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, MAX ESP 4 AA Tona

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 68825 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

Disco (800g) MASC._IM



CL 69958 TORRES CASAS, ANIOL ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 85329 UREÑA PRIETO, ISAAC ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 70600 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73638 AGEL GELIS, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 81615 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 74329 ANDRADE CIURANA, MARIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81568 ANDREU ORTEGA, GEORGINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 76485 ANTONIO SAMPER, AINA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85183 BAGUENA RIOS, CARLA ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 78737 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 87387 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86726 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 87192 DELMAS CAMACHO, JULIA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73009 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 85189 FERNANDEZ ANTON, IDOIA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 83415 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77451 FUILLERAT IBAÑEZ, NATIVIDAD ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 73015 GIL CALDERON, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

150m FEM AL_IF



CL 83630 GUILLAMON ASENSIO, LAIA ESP 5
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 82582 HAGEMANN ADVINCULA, YASMIN ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 70362 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 70511 JUAN GARCIA, RUTH ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 80187 LAFITTE GARCIA, GADOR ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69028 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 83174 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71382 MONZON ESTEVE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 84531 MORENO GIL, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 83441 MORENO MONTAÑO, ELENA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74118 MORROS ROMERO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 77494 MUNIATEGUI MARTI, CANDELA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74173 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 76030 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73036 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 75535 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 81562 REYES OYONO, ALEXIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles



CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 85198 ROIGE BENGOETXEA, IRATI ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 87396 ROMERO BATYREVA, XENIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 70197 ROMERO MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74662 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73180 SERRA DE ABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 85602 SOTELO CANAL, MARIÑA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 71667 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73049 TORRENT VIDRIER, MIREIA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 78172 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 87388 VILARDELL NAVAS, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 80999 ADALID SORIANO, HELENA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84544 ALONSO PRUTEANU, SOFIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82427 BOSCH SANCHEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 85903 CAMPS RAMALLO, BERTA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80178 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 74961 DANIELUK BORGET, NAYARA ZARAY ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 84550 DIAZ SANCHEZ, AMINA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87707 ENRIQUEZ GONZALEZ, EMMA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 80762 EZZAAARY , JANNAT ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 85073 FERNANDEZ CASTELLS, EUGENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 82451 GARCIA ALMAGRO, MARIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84558 GUERRERO DE VALLES, CRISTINA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84560 GUILLEM VERDUM, JANA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

1.000m FEM. AL _BF



CL 82263 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 82518 MASIA GALLEGO, ANDREA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81352 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, TESSA ESP 8 UE Sants

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 87705 PEÑAFIEL CLAVIJO, AINHARA ADRIANA ESP 8 Independent

CL 86832 PONS TORRES, JANA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81507 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, ANA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81508 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80960 SALA MUÑOZ, JULIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85285 SANS DOMINGO, ONA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77912 SORIA NAVARRO, ALBA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 87158 TORO MORALES, TANIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa



CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73638 AGEL GELIS, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 81568 ANDREU ORTEGA, GEORGINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75521 AVELLANEDA CULELL, ANNA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 85070 DI RENZO , CLAUDIA ESP 5
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 69930 GOMEZ BATISTA, CLARA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 70511 JUAN GARCIA, RUTH ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 80187 LAFITTE GARCIA, GADOR ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 79078 MORENO SUBIRANA, CARLA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 81562 REYES OYONO, ALEXIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 87396 ROMERO BATYREVA, XENIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 70197 ROMERO MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74662 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 79080 RUIZ CABEZAS, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

1.000m Obst. FEM IF



CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 85839 CORBERA CALVACHE, JULIA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84836 ESPLUGAS ADAMKOVA, VERONIKA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85210 FERNANDEZ VILA , BLANCA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 81818 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 87149 HENRIQUEZ GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 69935 JOVER SERRANO, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74969 JUAN GARCIA, GAL·LA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83509 PERARNAU SANGUESA, MARTA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 80959 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85560 SANTIAGO GARCIA, AROA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85601 SOLANELLAS NIETO, MONICA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74327 VARGAS CHAGUACEDA, LAIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 77917 VAZQUEZ CASELLAS, BRUNA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

60m tanques FEM AL_AF





CL 70600 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73638 AGEL GELIS, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 81568 ANDREU ORTEGA, GEORGINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 76485 ANTONIO SAMPER, AINA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86726 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 85070 DI RENZO , CLAUDIA ESP 5
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 73009 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73015 GIL CALDERON, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 82582 HAGEMANN ADVINCULA, YASMIN ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 70362 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 84531 MORENO GIL, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 74118 MORROS ROMERO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 77494 MUNIATEGUI MARTI, CANDELA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 76030 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

80m tanques IF



CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 75535 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81562 REYES OYONO, ALEXIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 85598 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 87396 ROMERO BATYREVA, XENIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 70197 ROMERO MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 74662 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 78172 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers



CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 70362 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 70511 JUAN GARCIA, RUTH ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 73049 TORRENT VIDRIER, MIREIA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74327 VARGAS CHAGUACEDA, LAIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 85839 CORBERA CALVACHE, JULIA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84836 ESPLUGAS ADAMKOVA, VERONIKA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85210 FERNANDEZ VILA , BLANCA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 81818 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 79463 JIMENEZ BORRELL, GORETTI ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 83768 JIMENEZ YANGUAS, CARLA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 69935 JOVER SERRANO, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

Perxa IF

Perxa AF

Llargada AF



CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 83509 PERARNAU SANGUESA, MARTA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 80959 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85560 SANTIAGO GARCIA, AROA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85601 SOLANELLAS NIETO, MONICA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85289 TABUENCA LOPEZ, MIREIA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 77917 VAZQUEZ CASELLAS, BRUNA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona



CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85839 CORBERA CALVACHE, JULIA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 81818 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 74388 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, ELOISA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83768 JIMENEZ YANGUAS, CARLA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85289 TABUENCA LOPEZ, MIREIA ESP 7 CA Laietania

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_AF



CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85160 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81615 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 70615 BRONCANO SOPENA, RUTH ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 80978 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84561 GUTIERREZ LAZARO, PAULA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 81828 JARQUE GARCIA, LAURA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 87386 MASSAGUER ARTOLA, NATALIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74118 MORROS ROMERO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 77494 MUNIATEGUI MARTI, CANDELA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 76030 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71080 ROBLES MATEU, PAULA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 80999 ADALID SORIANO, HELENA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82427 BOSCH SANCHEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

Disc (800g) FEM._IF

Pilota BF 2008 - 13,15 H.



CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80178 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 74961 DANIELUK BORGET, NAYARA ZARAY ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 84550 DIAZ SANCHEZ, AMINA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85073 FERNANDEZ CASTELLS, EUGENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 82451 GARCIA ALMAGRO, MARIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84558 GUERRERO DE VALLES, CRISTINA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82263 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85710 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM ESP 8 CA Olesa

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81507 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, ANA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81508 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80960 SALA MUÑOZ, JULIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85974 SALA MUÑOZ, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 85285 SANS DOMINGO, ONA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69503 SOBERBIO CASES, BRUNA ESP 8 CA Olesa

CL 77912 SORIA NAVARRO, ALBA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí



CL 84544 ALONSO PRUTEANU, SOFIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85063 AROZARENA RUIZ, LUCIA ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85903 CAMPS RAMALLO, BERTA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 80762 EZZAAARY , JANNAT ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84560 GUILLEM VERDUM, JANA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80190 MARTINEZ CASTAÑO, NORA ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 86832 PONS TORRES, JANA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

Pilota BF 2009 - 12,15 H.


